VALCON  QuAL i ty  HydRAuL iCs
Block Ball valve
Directional ball valve
3/2 way with L-bore
VC-KHU3
powerful · precise · guaranteedpowerful · precise · guaranteed
ValCon® stands for high-quality hydraulic products in original
equipment quality for a worldwide use. Precision, reliability and

Hexagon
SW (mm)
Length
L (mm)
Height
H (mm)
Width
B (mm)
Handle lenght
R (mm)
Working pressure
(bar)
Bore Contact
travel
Article Number
8 male M 16 x 1,5 10 9 74 52,5 32 108 315 L 90° VC-KHU3-10L-8-L
10 male M 18 x 1,5 12 9 74 52,5 32 108 315 L 90° VC-KHU3-12L-10-L
12 male M 22 x 1,5 15 9 82 52,5 35 108 315 L 90° VC-KHU3-15L-12-L
12 male M 24 x 1,5 16 9 86 52,5 35 108 315 L 90° VC-KHU3-16S-12-L
16 male M 30 x 2,0 20 12 90 63,5 38 155 315 L 90° VC-KHU3-20S-16-L
6 female 1/4" BSP - 9 69 44,5 28 108 315 L 90° VC-KHU3-G14I-6-L
10 female 3/8" BSP - 9 72 52,5 32 108 315 L 90° VC-KHU3-G38I-10-L
12 female 1/2" BSP - 12 83 52,5 35 108 315 L 90° VC-KHU3-G12I-12-L
20 female 3/4" BSP - 14 95 75,0 48 170 315 L 90° VC-KHU3-G34I-20-L
25 female 1" BSP - 14 113 82,0 57 170 315 L 90° VC-KHU3-G1I-25L
technical data
Material:
Body:  Steel
Ball:  Steel